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St. Joe

(3) Sale Name (4) Award Date (5) Compartment Or GIS Reference
262-02GREEN SLATE(12201)

(6) Type of Plan

[ ] Revision #      

(7)Purchaser (8) Contract Number
[X] Original   [ ] Final

(1) Proclaimed ForestDetailed listing of BD and Purchaser 
Slash Treatment  Activities
(Working Copy)

Avery
(2) District/Unit

(9) List of Activity Fuels 
Treatment Projects

(10) Work 
Activity

(11) Unit 
of Work

(12) Cost
Per Unit (13) Projects by Fund Code (14) BD Funded Pojects

a) Subunit b) No. of
   Units

c)Total
   Cost

a) No. of
   Units

b)Total
   Cost

a) Fund
    Code

Local 
Qualifier

b)Activity

010402A620210044001

010402A620210044002

010402A620210049001

010402A620210049002

010402A620210044001

010402A620210044002

010402A620210049001

010402A620210049002

010402A620210044001

010402A620210044002

010402A620210049001

010402A620210049002

010402A620210044001

010402A620210044002

010402A620210049001

010402A620210049002

Burning of Piled Material

Burning of Piled Material

Burning of Piled Material

Burning of Piled Material

Post Treatment Exam Fuels Mgt 

Post Treatment Exam Fuels Mgt 

Post Treatment Exam Fuels Mgt 

Post Treatment Exam Fuels Mgt 

Yarding - Removal of Fuels by 
Carrying or Dragging
Yarding - Removal of Fuels by 
Carrying or Dragging
Yarding - Removal of Fuels by 
Carrying or Dragging
Yarding - Removal of Fuels by 
Carrying or Dragging
Piling of Fuels, Hand or Machine 

Piling of Fuels, Hand or Machine 

Piling of Fuels, Hand or Machine 

Piling of Fuels, Hand or Machine 

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

HF

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

Acres

 $134.44

 $134.44

 $134.44

 $134.44

 $20.38

 $20.38

 $20.38

 $20.38

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $505.49

 $505.49

 $505.49

 $505.49

      1.5

      2.0

      1.5

      2.0

     10.0

     22.0

     12.0

     24.0

     10.0

     22.0

     12.0

     24.0

      1.5

      2.0

      1.5

      2.0

 $202

 $269

 $202

 $269

 $204

 $448

 $245

 $489

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $758

 $1,011

 $758

 $1,011

      1.5

      2.0

      1.5

      2.0

     10.0

     22.0

     12.0

     24.0

 $202

 $269

 $202

 $269

 $204

 $448

 $245

 $489

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

BDBD

PPPP

PPPP

PPPP

PPPP

PPPP

PPPP

PPPP

PPPP

AF-LANDINGS

AF-LANDINGS

AF-LANDINGS

AF-LANDINGS

ACTIVITY FUELS

ACTIVITY FUELS

ACTIVITY FUELS

ACTIVITY FUELS

AF-YARD TOPS

AF-YARD TOPS

AF-YARD TOPS

AF-YARD TOPS

AF-LANDINGS

AF-LANDINGS

AF-LANDINGS

AF-LANDINGS

Subtotal for Fund Code BDBD  $2,327
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(9) List of Activity Fuels 
Treatment Projects

(10) Work 
Activity

(11) Unit 
of Work

(12) Cost
Per Unit (13) Projects by Fund Code (14) BD Funded Pojects

a) Subunit b) No. of
   Units

c)Total
   Cost

a) No. of
   Units

b)Total
   Cost

a) Fund
    Code

Local 
Qualifier

b)Activity

 $3,538

 $2,327

16. National Program Support(line 15 multiplied by National Program Support Rate)

17. Total Cost of Funded Work (Sum of line 15 and 16)(Required Bid Deposit Amount)  $3,341

 $1,014

Subtotal for Fund Code PPPP 

15. Total BD work funded 

18. Remarks: Forest Collection Rate: Forest Collection Rate :     7.52%

National Collection Rate for Program Support: 43.6% 

Inflation Rate: 2.4%

Rate Remarks:


